Draw

First Name

KASSIE
KASSIE
SHARIN
BRYANNA
DUSKY LYNN
DUSKY LYNN
LESLIE
TYLER
MORGAN
MINDY
CERI
LONDON
KELLY
JANIE
MOLLI
BRITTANY
KYLIE
KYLIE
CATHERINE
RYANN
DUSKY LYNN
LONDON
WYATT
SCAMPER
KIT
KELLY
ALYSSA
DACOTA
KYLEE
KASSIE
SKYLA
ALYSSA
ALYSSA
CERI
MAKENNA
KYLEE
ASHLEY
LEIGH ANNE
SKYLAR
JAMIE
TERA
BRYLEN
BRITTANY
MORGAN
RYANN
ASHLEY
BRYNN
MAGGIE
JAMIE
ABBY
CARLOS
JERILYNN
KAILY
KAPPIE
ANDRE
JERICA

HIGH STAKES SLOT RACE

$2500 Added
Last Name Horse Name
MOWRY FORCE THE GOODBYE
MOWRY GOODBYE SOPHIE
HALL HELLO STELLA
HALUPTZOK CAT MAI FLASH
HALL CHASINAWIN
HALL JH FIREWATER HONOR
WILLIS FELICE SEIS
RIVETTE SLINGIN FIREWATER
BAGNELL JET FUEL ONLY
HOLLOWAY HEAVENS GOT CREDIT
WARD LIGHTERS IN THE DARK
GORHAM RUNNIN WITH WINGS
TOVAR EP | SEE
FREED MEGGA TRON
MONTGOMERY TRES THE FIRE
TONOZZI SIREPIC
WEAST GOODBYE GUYS
WEAST BUDS SPECIAL EFFORT
ASMUSSEN GIRL CARTEL LBH
PEDONE THIRTY SIX ROSES
HALL AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET
GORHAM TINY BIT OF PRESSURE
PAUL TRES CUPS OF SUGAR
HILL EPIC AMBITION
JOHNSON WOLVERRINE
CONRADO VF EYSA FAMOUS
GABRIELSON KERRI ON
MONK SEIS MARTINIS
SCRIBNER FIREWATER CARTEL
MOWRY RDC BLACK TA FAME
PETERS PISTOL WHISTLE
GABRIELSON RARE FORTUNEZ
GABRIELSON RARE KELLY
WARD GAMBLINGSLICK
SHOOK XV MARIO
SCRIBNER EDDIES FROSTEDCORONA
SCHAFER GOLDIES LAST DESIGN
ROBERTSON MARTHAS MIRACLE
EISINGER UTAH VARDELL
WILSON TJR SENORITA STINSON
MOODY FLING TATHE MOON
BEICKER KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN
TONOZZI RAIN BO DASH
BAGNELL JET N FOR KARATS
PEDONE THE STING QUEEN
SCHAFER HP HOTROD
HINTON HP FEEL THE FAME
WRIGHT BTR MOONFLASH
WILSON FRENCH CINNAMON
FIELDS NITTYY GRITTYY
RENATO DAAANGERZONE
FINK JETS LETTERS TAABBY
RICHARDSON GIRLS LIKE YOU
BRYANT JW ROWDY TOM KITTY
COELHO FABS CREDITA HEAVEN
NEUMANN MISTER THIRTY SIX

Sire

THE GOODBYE LANE
THE GOODBYE LANE
THE GOODBYE LANE
TRES SEIS
CHASIN ACES N FAME
FIREWATERONTHEROCKS
TRES SEIS
A STREAK OF FLING
BLAZIN JETOLENA
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
FAMOUS BUGS
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
EPIC LEADER
PC REDWOOD MANNY
TRES SEIS
JL SIROCCO
THE GOODBYE LANE
HEAVENLY FIREWATER
THE LOUISIANA CARTEL
TRES SEIS
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
NO PRESSURE ON ME
TRES FORTUNES
EPIC LEADER
THE GOODBYE LANE
EDDIE STINSON
FAMOUS BUGS
TRES SEIS

DASH TA FAME

TRES FORTUNES
DARKELLY
SLICK BY DESIGN
RR MISTAKELLY
EDDIE STINNSON
SLICK BY DESIGN
AP SIX FROSTED MOONS
TRAFFIC GUY
EDDIE STINSON
A STREAK OF FLING
JL DASH TAHEAVEN
DASH TA FAME
BLAZIN JETOLENA
FEEL THE STING
DASH TA FAME
FEEL THE STING
FIRST MOONFLASH
MR CINNAMON ROLL
JAGUARR
MS TRUCOSEIX
BLAZIN JETOLENA
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
PETES ROAN TOMCAT
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
TRES SEIS

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.313
15.376
15.438
15.505
15.516
15.534
15.544
15.549
15.550
15.560
15.567
15.572
15.627
15.628
15.628
15.637
15.660
15.676
15.715
15.727
15.729
156.732
15.738
15.741
15.753
15.754
15.771
15.792
15.802
15.827
15.827
15.828
15.837
15.848
15.857
15.865
15.870
15.874
15.893
15.893
15.894
15.908
15.911
15.921
15.921
15.928
15.951
15.951
15.955
15.961
15.962
15.973
15.975
15.992
15.998
15.998

Rank Overall

© 0 N o O B~ W N -

g ooy oo B A s DS DRSS DR DR DR WWWWWW W WW W LWRNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDND =S A A
O OB WO N 2O O N N PR, ON 22O © o0 N OO N OO ©W 00 N O PR WON 22O O o0 N PP DN -~ o

88
$37,700

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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69%
31%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Earnings

5,938
5,090
4,241
3,393
2,545
1,979
1,697
1,414
1,131

848



PETE
PETE
KATIE JO
MERRICK
CERI
KIMBERLY
KAIDEN
MEGAN
SHAWN
KYNZIE RAE
DONNAC
PATTI
CADYN
RYANN
TEYA
KAIDEN
MEGAN
KYLEE
MERRICK
LINDSEY
BAILEE
KAIDEN
RAINEY
JENNA
BRADEE
PRESLEY
RYANN
EMILY
RAINEY
JENNA
KIMBERLY
MERRICK

OEN
OEN
BOYD-HALBERT
MOYER
WARD
TEAGUE
AYRES
MACK
VARPNESS
MCNEILL
MURPHY
HOVLAND
NELSON
PEDONE
MOODY
AYRES
SWINT
SCRIBNER
MOYER
MCCUISTION
SNOW
AYRES
SKELTON
DOMINICK
ADDISON
DAVIS
PEDONE
BEISEL
SKELTON
DOMINICK
TEAGUE
MOYER

SPACE CADET
MONEY AND MOONSHINE
MIZ MILANIA
NAMGIS MUCHO DINERO
SLICK SWINGIN GYPSY
OE FAMOUS GUNSLINGER
BAE BUG
BUGS IN THE BUTTER
THE KANDYMAN KID
VIZION
WINSALOTT
MANORS SWEET STING
BRING BACK MY VODKA
BAYOU AT THE BAR
TM HAY IM FAMOUS
OLIVER CROMWELL
GET THE FEEL
DEUCE FIRE FROST
FAST FRENCH LANE
FAMOUS ROXS
TRAVELLER
COATS BLAZIN NEXAVAR
PAY ME IN PEARLS
MONSTERR
RR SHANANA
DASHIN LIL GUY
ONE SLICK CZAR
VANILLA GORILLA
FAME AND JEWELS
SWF FIRE MASTER
CANTSTOPTHEFEELING
VF LAST SHOT OF RED

WINNERS VERSION
SLICK BY DESIGN
TRES SEIS
KISS MY HOCKS
SLICK BY DESIGN
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
FAMOUS BUGS
FAMOUS BUGS
THE KANDYMAN
FAMOUS BUGS
ADASH TA STREAK
FEEL THE STING
TRIPLE VODKA
NO PRESSURE ON ME
FAMOUS BUGS
TRES SEIS
FEEL THE STING
FIREWATER FROST
THE GOODBYE LANE
STREAKING TA FAME
THE GOODBYE LANE
BLAZIN JETOLENA
BLAZIN JETOLENA
TRES SEIS
SHAWNE BUG LEO
DASH TA FAME
SLICK BY DESIGN
DASH TA FAME
DASH TA FAME
BOLA DE FUEGO
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
EDDIE STINSON

16.004
16.013
16.040
16.043
16.061
16.084
16.092
16.101
16.105
16.139
16.174
16.210
16.214
16.227
16.247
16.283
16.329
16.369
16.376
16.490
16.513
17.208
17.256
915.547
915.608
915.732
915.736
915.771
916.335
916.383
916.420
916.758

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
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1,979
1,697
1,414
1,131
848
660
566
471
377
283



